
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY  
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19PSSC301 Psychopathology 

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19PSSC302 Health Psychology  

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19PSSC303 Counselling Psychology 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19PSSC304 Yoga and Aging 

Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19UPSYX03 Counselling Psychology 

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N 19VAA01 Value Added Course  

Monday  26.04.2021 A.N 19AENGX01 Soft Skills 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19PSYC401 Human Resource Management  

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19PSYC402 Organizational Behaviour   

Thursday 22.04.2021 F.N 19AENGX04  English for Career Development  

Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSC1400 Constitution of India  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19MATC 301 Topology  
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19MATC 302 Linear Algebra 
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19MATC 303 Probability Theory  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19MATE305.1 Number Theory 
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19SCISX01 Programming in R  
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N SMATVAC01 Mathematics for Competitive 

Examinations  
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
      
     FOURTH SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19MATC 401 Functional Analysis 

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19MATC 402 Stochastic Processes 

Monday  19.04.2021 F.N 19MATC 403 Fluid Dynamics 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 F.N 19MATC 404 Graph Theory  

Wednesday  21.04.2021 F.N 19MATC 405 Calculus of Variations  
& Integral Equations  

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N SCISVAC04 Internet and Its Applications 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. STATISTICS   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
       

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19STAC 301 Testing of Statistical Hypothesis 

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19STAC302 Multivariate Statistical Analysis 

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19STAC 303 Operation Research 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19STAC304 Programming in R  

Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19STAE305.1 Java and Oracle Programming  

Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19MATX05  Differential Equations  

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N STAVAC01 Statistical Methods for Data Analysis  

Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19STAC401 Design and Analysis of Experiments 
Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19STAC402 Stochastic Processes  
 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

  



NNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. PHYSICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19PHYC 301  Quantum Mechanics – I 
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19PHYC 302 Condensed Matter Physics – II 
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19PHYC 303 Nuclear and Elementary Particle 

Physics 
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19PHYE 305.1 Instrumentation  
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19SZOOX 02 Environmental Science  
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N SCISVAC04 Internet and its Applications 
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N SEARVAC01 Water Resource management 
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N LHINVAC01 Spoken and Written Hindi 
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
  

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19PHYC401 Quantum Mechanics – II 
Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19PHYC402 Spectroscopy   

Monday  19.04.2021 F.N 19PHYC403 Physics of Nanomaterials  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc.   CHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19CHEC 301 Synthetic Organic Chemistry  
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19CHEC 302 Green Chemistry, Computational 

Chemistry, Drug Design and 
Spectroscopy  

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19CHEC 303 Spectral and Analytical 
Techniques 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19CHEC 304 Electrochemistry and Spectroscopy   
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19CHEE 305.1 Scientific Research Methodology  
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19SBIOX03 Biochemical Techniques  
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N LLHINVAC01 Spoken and Written Hindi 
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
  

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19CHEC401 Nuclear, Bioorganic and Materials  
Chemistry  

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19CHEC402 Nano Materials, macromolecular and 
Surface Chemistry  

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N UPSYVAC04 Personality Development  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19BIOC 301 Analytical Techniques 
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19BIOC 302 Molecular Endocrinology and 

Signaling  
 

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19BIOC 303 Physiology and Nutrition  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19BIOC 304 Basic Biotechnology  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19BIOE 305 Genetic Engineering & 

                    Nano Biotechnology 
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19SCHEX 02 Basic Chemistry  
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N SMABVAC 01 Seafood Processing Technology  
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI 300 Constitution of India  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19BIOC401 Clinical Biochemistry  

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19BIOC402 Geonomics, Proteomics and 
Bioinformatics  

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N CMABVAC02 Aquaculture  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19BITC301 Analytical Techniques and 
Nanobiotechnology  

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19BITC302 Industrial & Environmental  
Biotechnology  

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19BITC303 Plant Biotechnology  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19BITC304 Animal Biotechnology  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19BIOE305 Drug Design and Drug Development  
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19SCHEX 02 Basic Chemistry  
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N SMABVAC 01 Seafood Processing Technology  
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N SMICVAC01 Microbial Inoculant Production 

Technology 
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19BITC401 Food and Medical Biotechnology  

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19BITC402 Genomics, Proteomics and 
Bioinformatics, Food and Medical 
Biotechnology  

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N CMABVAC02 Aquaculture  
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N GHORVAC01 Principle of Plant Propagation   
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 



      
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BOTANY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19BOTC 301 Taxonomy of Angiosperms and 
Economic Botany  

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19BOTC 302 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology  
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19BOTC 303 Biological Techniques and  

Research Methodology  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19BOTC 304 Plant Biotechnology and  

            Genetic Engineering  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19BOTE 305 Applied Botany  
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19GEOX02 Applied Geophysics  
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

  
 

FOURTH SEMESTER 
  

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19BOTC 401 Plant Physiology 
Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19BOTC 402 Environmental Biology and Evolution 
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N GHORVAC01 Principle of Plant Propagation   
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19ZOOC 301 Evolution  
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19ZOOC 302 Environment & Biodiversity 

Conservation   
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19ZOOC 303 Animal Behaviour 
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19ZOOC 304 Biotechnology  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19ZOOE 305.1 Fisheries & Aquaculture  
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19SBOTX 03 Gardening and Horticulture 
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

    
FOURTH SEMESTER 

  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19ZOOC401 Bio - chemistry  

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19ZOOC402 Endocrinology  

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N UEDUVAC02 Essential of Educational  
                              Technology  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. GEOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19GEOC 301 Igneous and Metamorphic 
Petrology   

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19GEOC 302 Sedimentology and 
Micropaleontology  

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19GEOC 303 Atmospheric Sciences  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19GEOE 305.1 Instrumentation and Analytical 

Techniques  
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19SGEOX 02 Applied Geophysics  
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19GEOC401 Geophysical Exploration  

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19GEOC402 Geological and geochemical Exploration  

Monday  19.04.2021 F.N 19GEOC403 Hydrogeology and Engineering Geology  

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N SMATVAC01 Mathematics for Competitive  
                                 Examinations  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19MICC 301 Molecular Biology & Recombinant 
DNA Technology  

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19MICC 302 Biofuel & Bioenergy  
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19MICC 303 Microbial Inoculants & Mushroom 

Technology  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19MICC 304 Bioinstrumentation & Research 

Methodology  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19MICE 305.2 Environmental Microbial 

Technology  
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19PHYX01 Classical Mechanics & Special 

Theory of Relativity 
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N CMABVAC01 Sea Food Processing Technology   
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19MICC401 Medical Diagnostic Technology 

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19MICC402 Applied Microbiology  

Friday  23.04.2021 A.N CMABVAC02 Aquaculture  
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.C.A.  (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION) 

 (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19MCAC301 C# and .Net Frame Work 
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19MCAC302 Computer Networks  
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19MCAC303 Computer graphics & Multimedia  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19MCAC304 Software testing and  

Quality Assurance   
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19MATX315 Resource Management Techniques 
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N  Value Added Courses  
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19MCAC401 Complier Design 
Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19MCAC402 Web Technology 
Monday  19.04.2021 F.N 19MCAC403 Mobile Computing 
Tuesday  20.04.2021 F.N 19MCAE404 Open Source Technologies 
Wednesday  21.04.2021 F.N 19MCAE405 Data Mining Techniques 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2015 – 2018 

FIFTH SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N MCAC501 Software Testing and Quality 
Assurance 

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N MCAC502 Computer Graphics and Multimedia 
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N MCAC503 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N MCAC504 Big Data Analytics 
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N MCAE 505 Cloud Computing 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19PCSC 301 Digital Image Processing  
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19PCSC 302 Internet of Things  
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19PCSC 303 Machine Learning  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19PCSE 304.1 Advanced Computer Networks  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19PCSE 305.5 WAP & XML 
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19PCSC401 Software Project Management   

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19PCSE402 Soft Computing 

Friday  24.04.2021 A.N UEDVAC02 Essentials of Educational Technology  
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc YOGA 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19YOGC 301 Research Methodology and  
Statistics in Yoga (OR) 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19YOGC 301 Research Process & Elementary 
Statistics in Yoga (NR) 

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19YOGC 302 Yoga Therapy 
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19YOGC 303 Naturopathy  (OR) 
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19YOGC 303 Hatha Yoga Texts (NR) 
Wednesday 21.04.2021 A.N 19YODE305 Yoga Upanishads  
Thursday  22.04.2021 A.N 19YOGX 305 Value Education and Spirituality  
Friday  23.04.2021 A.N YOVA 002 Officiating of Hatha Yoga Techniques  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

  
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19YOGC401 Traditional Systems of Medicine and 
Therapies 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N YOGC401 Alternative Therapies(OR) 

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19YOGC402 Yoga Sutras 

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N YOGC402 Teaching Methodology of Yoga 
Practices(OR) 

Wednesday  21.04.2021 F.N 19YOGE406 Naturopathy 

Thursday 22.04.2021 F.N 19UCYSX04 Yoga for Mental Hygiene 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 

B.Sc Sports Science  

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19BSSC 301 Essentials in Sport Biomechanics  
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19BSSC 302 Basics of Exercise Physiology  
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19BSSC 303 Fundamentals in Sport Psychology  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N 19BSSE304 Introduction to Sports Injuries  
Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N 19BSSE305 Basics of Research Methodology  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19BSSC401 Exercise Prescription Measurement 
and Evaluation  

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19BSSC 402 Applied Sport Biomechanics  
Monday  19.04.2021 F.N 19BSSC 403 Applied Physiology 
Tuesday  20.04.2021 F.N 19BSSC404 Sports Management 
Wednesday  21.04.2021 F.N 19BSSE405 Health Promotion  

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 

M.P.T., (Sports Physiotherapy) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N 19MSPC301 Sports Physiotherapy Methods  
Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N 19MSPC302 Medial Aspects of Sports Medicine  
Monday  19.04.2021 A.N 19MSPC303 Exercise Physiology & Nutrition  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N MSPC304 Non Traumatic Medical Conditions 

of Athletes  
Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N 19SPHYX03 Bio Medical Instrumentation  
Saturday  24.04.2021 A.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N 19MSPC401 Sports Psychology 
Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N 19MSPC402 Applied Exercise Physiology  
Monday  19.04.2021 F.N 19MSPC403 Life Style Medicine  
Tuesday  20.04.2021 F.N 19MSPC404 Current Concepts in Sports Medicine  

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
09.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2014 -2015 
             

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N MAMC301 Topology 

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N MAMC302 Graph Theory 

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N MAMC303 Differential Geometry 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N MAMC304 Probability Theory 

Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N PCTE305 Comparative Religion 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N MAMC401 Functional Analysis 

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N MAMC402 Stochastic Processes 

Monday  19.04.2021 F.N MAMC403 Algebraic Number Theory 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 F.N MAMC404 1. Fluid Dynamics 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 F.N MAMC404 2. Fuzzy Sets and their Applications 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
10.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. PHYSICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2014 -2015 
 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N PHYC301  Quantum Mechanics – I 

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N PHYC302 Materials Science 

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N PHYC303 Microcontroller and its Application 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N PHYO304 Instrumentation 

Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N ZOOO315.2 Environmental Science 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N PHYC401  Quantum Mechanics – II 

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N PHYC402 Nuclear and Particle Physics 

Monday  19.04.2021 F.N PHYC403 Spectroscopy 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 F.N PHYC404 Physics of Nanomaterials 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
10.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc.   CHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N CHEC301 Synthetic Organic Chemistry 

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N CHEC302 Analytical Techniques 

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N CHEC303 Spectroscopy and Spectrometry 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N BIOO315 1. Bio Chemistry  

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N CHEC401 Advanced Organic Chemistry  

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N CHEC402 Advanced Physical Chemistry 

Monday  19.04.2021 F.N CHEC403 1. Chemistry of Advanced Materials 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 F.N CHEC404 2. Industrial and Medicinal Chemistry 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
10.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – MAY 2021 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2014 – 2015 
 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 A.N BIOC301 Analytical Techniques 

Saturday  17.04.2021 A.N BIOC302 Immunology 

Monday  19.04.2021 A.N BIOC303 Biotechnology 

Tuesday  20.04.2021 A.N CHEO315.2 Chemistry  

Wednesday  21.04.2021 A.N MIBO315 Microbiology  

Thursday 22.04.2021 A.N ENGC316 Soft Skills Development 

 
FOURTH SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject 

Code 
Subject 

Friday  16.04.2021 F.N BIOC401 Clinical Biochemistry 

Saturday  17.04.2021 F.N BIOC402 Genomics, Proteomics and Bioinformatics 

Monday  19.04.2021 F.N PHAO415 Drug Design and Drug Action 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  FORENOON  : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 
 
Annamalainagar        Dr.  V. Selvanarayanan 
10.04.2021        Controller of Examinations 
 
 


